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JUNIOR S OCCENR L EA GUE

Kvalifikacijski turnir

Radomlje, 23.-24.04.2016
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S OCCER

L E A

G U E

Ekipe v kategoriji U-11 (letnik 2005 in mlajsi)

NK Radomlje 1
NK Bilje

NK Brinje 1

NK Dekani

NK Jerenina

NK Kamnik

NK Korotan

NK Maribor

NK Ponikve Crni
NK Ponikve zeleni

. NK Bravo

NK Triglav

. NS Miklavz

NK Olimpija

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.

SN 1.Gol

NK Radomlje 2
NK Medvode
FK HASK 1903 |
FC Koper

NS NK Kriko
NK Interblock
FK HASK 1903 II
NK Domzale 1
NK Locan

NK Utrina

NK Brinje 2

NK Ivancna Gorica
NK Dob

29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

SD Vir

NK Termit Moravce
NK Slovan 1
NK Slovan 2
NK Sava Kranj
NK Jesenice
NK Celje

NK Sampion 1
NK Sampion 2
NK Domzale 2
NS Ajdovscina
NS ND Gorica
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JUNIOR S OCCENR L EA GUE

Ekipe v kategqoriji U- 13 (letnik 2003/2004)

1. FAZ-OST/Sinabelkirchen 13. NK Olimpija
2. GAK Juniors 14. SN 1.Gol

3. NKBravo 15. Videoton FC
4. NK Brezice 1919 16. FC Koper

5. NK Brinje 17. NS NK Krsko
6. NK Dekani 18. NK Domazale
7. NKJarenina 19. NK Senéur

8. NK Kamnik 20. NK Sava Kranj
9. NK Maribor 21. NK Dragomer
10. NK Medvode S.Loka 22. DNS Mura

11. NK Radomlje 1 23. ND llirija 1911

12. NK Triglav Kranj 24. NK Radomlje 2
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SKUPINE U 11

SKUPINA A SKUPINA B
1. SN 1.gol (HRV) 1. NK Ponikve ¢rni (HRV)
2. NK Triglav Kranj 2. NS NK Krko
3. NK Celje 3. NK Bravo
4. NS Ajdovscina 4. NK Jesenice

5. NK Kamnik 5. NS Miklavz
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JUNIOR S OCCENR L EA GUE

SKUPINE U 11
SKUPINA C SKUPINA D
1. NK Hask 1903 | 1. NK Ponikve zeleni
2. NK Domzale 1 2. NK Maribor
3. NK Korotan 3. NK Brinje 1
4. NK Sampion 2 4. NK Sava Kranj

5. NK Medvode 5. NK Slovan 2
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SKUPINE U 11

SKUPINA E SKUPINA F
1. NK Hask 1903 Ii 1. NK Utrina
2. NK Olimpija 2. NK Domzale 2
3. NK Bilje 3. NK Dekani
4. NK Radomlje 1 4. NS Ivanéna Gorica

5. NK Locan 5. NK Brinje 2
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JUNIOR

SKUPINE U 11

SKUPINA G

1. FC Koper

2. NK Sampion 1
3. NK Interblock
4. SD Vir

5. NK Radomlje 2

S OCCER L EA GUE

SKUPINA H

1. NS ND Gorica

2. NK Slovan 1

3. NK Jarenina

4. NK Roltek Dob

5. NK Termit Moravce
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SKUPINE U 13

SKUPINA A

1. FAZ-Ost/Sinabelkirchen (A)
2. NK Radomlje 1

3. NK Olimpija

4. NK Brezice 1919

5. DNS Mura

6. NK Jarenina

SKUPINA B

1. Gak Juniors (A)

2. NS NK Kr3ko

3. NK Bravo

4. NK Dekani

5. ND llirija 1911

6. NK Medvode-S.Loka
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SKUPINE U 13

SKUPINA C

1. SN 1. gol (Cro)
2. NK Maribor

3. NK Domazale
4. NK Kamnik

5. NK Sava Kranj
6. NK Dragomer

SKUPINA D

1. Videoton FC (H)
2. FC Koper

3. NK Triglav Kranj
4. NK Brinje

5. NK Senéur

6. NK Radomlje 2



